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David Tate - Cuddle. Color Pink. On sale for $13.97. MSRP $59.95.. 4.0 out of 5 stars











[image: David Tate Cuddle][image: David Tate Cuddle]	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Cuddle
	Color
	Pink
	Price
	


$13.97MSRP: $59.95Easy Street - Stevie. Color Multi Raffia Woven. Low Stock. On sale for $22.00. MSRP $54.99.. 3.0 out of 5 stars

7 left in stock


[image: Easy Street Stevie][image: Easy Street Stevie]	Brand Name
	Easy Street
	Product Name
	Stevie
	Color
	Multi Raffia Woven
	Price
	


$22.00MSRP: $54.99CL By Laundry - Jody. Color Nude Super Suede. On sale for $22.97. MSRP $49.99.. 3.5 out of 5 stars



[image: CL By Laundry Jody][image: CL By Laundry Jody]	Brand Name
	CL By Laundry
	Product Name
	Jody
	Color
	Nude Super Suede
	Price
	


$22.97MSRP: $49.99David Tate - Cuddle. Color Light Bone. On sale for $23.96. MSRP $59.95.. 4.0 out of 5 stars



[image: David Tate Cuddle][image: David Tate Cuddle]	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Cuddle
	Color
	Light Bone
	Price
	


$23.96MSRP: $59.95David Tate - Cuddle. Color Gray. On sale for $23.96. MSRP $59.95.. 4.0 out of 5 stars



[image: David Tate Cuddle][image: David Tate Cuddle]	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Cuddle
	Color
	Gray
	Price
	


$23.96MSRP: $59.95LifeStride - Stockton. Color Lux Navy. On sale for $23.98. MSRP $59.99.. 



[image: LifeStride Stockton][image: LifeStride Stockton]	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Stockton
	Color
	Lux Navy
	Price
	


$23.98MSRP: $59.99LifeStride - Stockton. Color Black. Low Stock. On sale for $23.98. MSRP $59.99.. 

9 left in stock


[image: LifeStride Stockton][image: LifeStride Stockton]	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Stockton
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$23.98MSRP: $59.99LifeStride - Zee. Color Pinot Noir 1. Low Stock. On sale for $23.98. MSRP $59.99.. 4.2 out of 5 stars

1 left in stock


[image: LifeStride Zee][image: LifeStride Zee]	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Zee
	Color
	Pinot Noir 1
	Price
	


$23.98MSRP: $59.99LifeStride - Driven. Color Black. Low Stock. On sale for $23.98. MSRP $59.99.. 4.3 out of 5 stars

2 left in stock


[image: LifeStride Driven][image: LifeStride Driven]	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Driven
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$23.98MSRP: $59.99David Tate - Cuddle. Color Light Blue. On sale for $23.98. MSRP $59.95.. 4.0 out of 5 stars



[image: David Tate Cuddle][image: David Tate Cuddle]	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Cuddle
	Color
	Light Blue
	Price
	


$23.98MSRP: $59.95David Tate - Cozy. Color Black. Low Stock. On sale for $23.98. MSRP $59.95.. 3.4 out of 5 stars

9 left in stock


[image: David Tate Cozy][image: David Tate Cozy]	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Cozy
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$23.98MSRP: $59.95David Tate - Cozy. Color Light Bone. On sale for $23.98. MSRP $59.95.. 3.4 out of 5 stars



[image: David Tate Cozy][image: David Tate Cozy]	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Cozy
	Color
	Light Bone
	Price
	


$23.98MSRP: $59.95David Tate - Cozy. Color Navy. On sale for $23.98. MSRP $59.95.. 3.4 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Cozy
	Color
	Navy
	Price
	


$23.98MSRP: $59.95David Tate - Cozy. Color Red. On sale for $23.98. MSRP $59.95.. 3.4 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Cozy
	Color
	Red
	Price
	


$23.98MSRP: $59.95David Tate - Cozy. Color Light Blue. On sale for $23.98. MSRP $59.95.. 3.4 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Cozy
	Color
	Light Blue
	Price
	


$23.98MSRP: $59.95David Tate - Cuddle. Color Black. On sale for $23.98. MSRP $59.95.. 4.0 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Cuddle
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$23.98MSRP: $59.95Circus NY by Sam Edelman - Canyon. Color Soft Silver Paris Metallic. On sale for $24.00. MSRP $59.99.. 4.2 out of 5 stars



[image: Circus NY by Sam Edelman Canyon]
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	Brand Name
	Circus NY by Sam Edelman
	Product Name
	Canyon
	Color
	Soft Silver Paris Metallic
	Price
	


$24.00MSRP: $59.99Easy Street - Command. Color Navy/Grey Knit Print. Low Stock. On sale for $24.00. MSRP $59.99.. 3.2 out of 5 stars

2 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Easy Street
	Product Name
	Command
	Color
	Navy/Grey Knit Print
	Price
	


$24.00MSRP: $59.99Easy Street - Bean. Color Grey. Low Stock. On sale for $24.00. MSRP $59.99.. 4.0 out of 5 stars

5 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Easy Street
	Product Name
	Bean
	Color
	Grey
	Price
	


$24.00MSRP: $59.99Easy Street - Prairie. Color Brown. Low Stock. On sale for $24.20. MSRP $54.99.. 3.0 out of 5 stars

4 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Easy Street
	Product Name
	Prairie
	Color
	Brown
	Price
	


$24.20MSRP: $54.99Cliffs by White Mountain - Clara. Color Olive/Burnished/Smooth. On sale for $24.95. MSRP $59.00.. 4.0 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	Cliffs by White Mountain
	Product Name
	Clara
	Color
	Olive/Burnished/Smooth
	Price
	


$24.95MSRP: $59.00Dolce Vita - Elias. Color Onyx Crinkle Patent. On sale for $25.00. MSRP $100.00.. 3.2 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	Dolce Vita
	Product Name
	Elias
	Color
	Onyx Crinkle Patent
	Price
	


$25.00MSRP: $100.00Blowfish Malibu - Play. Color Light Grey Hipster Smoked Twill. Low Stock. On sale for $25.59. MSRP $39.99.. 4.4 out of 5 stars

1 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Blowfish Malibu
	Product Name
	Play
	Color
	Light Grey Hipster Smoked Twill
	Price
	


$25.59MSRP: $39.99Cliffs by White Mountain - Clara. Color White. On sale for $25.59. MSRP $49.00.. 4.0 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	Cliffs by White Mountain
	Product Name
	Clara
	Color
	White
	Price
	


$25.59MSRP: $49.00David Tate - Fran. Color Grey Snake Print. On sale for $25.96. MSRP $64.95.. 4.0 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Fran
	Color
	Grey Snake Print
	Price
	


$25.96MSRP: $64.95David Tate - Fran. Color Black Snake Print. On sale for $25.98. MSRP $64.95.. 4.0 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Fran
	Color
	Black Snake Print
	Price
	


$25.98MSRP: $64.95David Tate - Fran. Color Pink Snake Print. On sale for $25.98. MSRP $64.95.. 4.0 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Fran
	Color
	Pink Snake Print
	Price
	


$25.98MSRP: $64.95Easy Street - Elsie. Color Black Matte. Low Stock. On sale for $26.00. MSRP $64.99.. 4.0 out of 5 stars

1 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Easy Street
	Product Name
	Elsie
	Color
	Black Matte
	Price
	


$26.00MSRP: $64.99Journee Collection - Tru Comfort Foam Shasta Pumps. Color Grey. Low Stock. On sale for $26.00. MSRP $64.99.. 4.0 out of 5 stars

1 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Journee Collection
	Product Name
	Tru Comfort Foam Shasta Pumps
	Color
	Grey
	Price
	


$26.00MSRP: $64.99BOBS from SKECHERS - Plush Arch Fit. Color Mauve. Low Stock. On sale for $26.38. MSRP $65.95.. 4.2 out of 5 stars

3 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	BOBS from SKECHERS
	Product Name
	Plush Arch Fit
	Color
	Mauve
	Price
	


$26.38MSRP: $65.95Easy Spirit - Traveltime 540. Color Olive. Low Stock. On sale for $27.60. MSRP $69.00.. 3.7 out of 5 stars

8 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Easy Spirit
	Product Name
	Traveltime 540
	Color
	Olive
	Price
	


$27.60MSRP: $69.00David Tate - Puff. Color Navy. On sale for $27.96. MSRP $69.95.. 4.1 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Puff
	Color
	Navy
	Price
	


$27.96MSRP: $69.95David Tate - Puff. Color Brown. On sale for $27.96. MSRP $69.95.. 4.1 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Puff
	Color
	Brown
	Price
	


$27.96MSRP: $69.95Ryka - Shiver. Color Camel Brown. Low Stock. On sale for $27.97. MSRP $39.95.. 

1 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Ryka
	Product Name
	Shiver
	Color
	Camel Brown
	Price
	


$27.97MSRP: $39.95LifeStride - Plush Slipper. Color Black/White. Low Stock. On sale for $27.98. MSRP $69.99.. 4.1 out of 5 stars

7 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Plush Slipper
	Color
	Black/White
	Price
	


$27.98MSRP: $69.99David Tate - Sofa. Color Platinum. Low Stock. On sale for $27.98. MSRP $69.95.. 3.6 out of 5 stars

5 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Sofa
	Color
	Platinum
	Price
	


$27.98MSRP: $69.95David Tate - Sleek. Color Black Stripe. On sale for $27.98. MSRP $69.95.. 3.6 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Sleek
	Color
	Black Stripe
	Price
	


$27.98MSRP: $69.95David Tate - Sleek. Color Bone Stripe. On sale for $27.98. MSRP $69.95.. 3.6 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Sleek
	Color
	Bone Stripe
	Price
	


$27.98MSRP: $69.95David Tate - Sleek. Color Denim Stripe. On sale for $27.98. MSRP $69.95.. 3.6 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Sleek
	Color
	Denim Stripe
	Price
	


$27.98MSRP: $69.95LifeStride - Peaceful. Color Black 1. Low Stock. On sale for $27.98. MSRP $69.99.. 3.2 out of 5 stars

2 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Peaceful
	Color
	Black 1
	Price
	


$27.98MSRP: $69.99LifeStride - Radiant Glow. Color Iridescent. On sale for $27.98. MSRP $69.99.. 3.0 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Radiant Glow
	Color
	Iridescent
	Price
	


$27.98MSRP: $69.99David Tate - Sleek. Color Red Stripe. On sale for $27.98. MSRP $69.95.. 3.6 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Sleek
	Color
	Red Stripe
	Price
	


$27.98MSRP: $69.95David Tate - Jam. Color Black. Low Stock. On sale for $27.98. MSRP $69.95.. 1.9 out of 5 stars

6 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Jam
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$27.98MSRP: $69.95David Tate - Jam. Color Burgundy. On sale for $27.98. MSRP $69.95.. 1.9 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Jam
	Color
	Burgundy
	Price
	


$27.98MSRP: $69.95David Tate - Jam. Color Tan. On sale for $27.98. MSRP $69.95.. 1.9 out of 5 stars



[image: David Tate Jam]
 
[image: David Tate Jam]
 
	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Jam
	Color
	Tan
	Price
	


$27.98MSRP: $69.95David Tate - Puff. Color Black. On sale for $27.98. MSRP $69.95.. 4.1 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Puff
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$27.98MSRP: $69.95Blowfish Malibu - Play. Color Black Smoked 16 oz Canvas. On sale for $28.38. MSRP $39.99.. 4.4 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	Blowfish Malibu
	Product Name
	Play
	Color
	Black Smoked 16 oz Canvas
	Price
	


$28.38MSRP: $39.99VIONIC - Beach Malibu. Color Viola. Low Stock. On sale for $28.58. MSRP $64.95.. 4.4 out of 5 stars

2 left in stock


[image: VIONIC Beach Malibu]
 
[image: VIONIC Beach Malibu]
 
	Brand Name
	VIONIC
	Product Name
	Beach Malibu
	Color
	Viola
	Price
	


$28.58MSRP: $64.95LifeStride - Ultra. Color Black. Low Stock. On sale for $28.77. MSRP $59.99.. 

5 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Ultra
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$28.77MSRP: $59.99Journee Collection - Tru Comfort Foam Malleah Pumps. Color Patent/Pink. Low Stock. On sale for $28.80. MSRP $59.99.. 1.0 out of 5 stars

1 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Journee Collection
	Product Name
	Tru Comfort Foam Malleah Pumps
	Color
	Patent/Pink
	Price
	


$28.80MSRP: $59.99Easy Street - Gessica. Color Navy. Low Stock. On sale for $28.80. MSRP $59.99.. 3.2 out of 5 stars

5 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Easy Street
	Product Name
	Gessica
	Color
	Navy
	Price
	


$28.80MSRP: $59.99Easy Spirit - Traveltime 266. Color Dark Green. Low Stock. On sale for $28.98. MSRP $69.00.. 4.3 out of 5 stars

3 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Easy Spirit
	Product Name
	Traveltime 266
	Color
	Dark Green
	Price
	


$28.98MSRP: $69.00Dolce Vita - Izabel. Color Cognac Multi Cobra Spotted Stella. Low Stock. On sale for $29.38. MSRP $70.00.. 3.8 out of 5 stars

1 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Dolce Vita
	Product Name
	Izabel
	Color
	Cognac Multi Cobra Spotted Stella
	Price
	


$29.38MSRP: $70.00BOBS from SKECHERS - Plush Arch Fit. Color Black/Black. Low Stock. On sale for $29.38. MSRP $59.95.. 4.3 out of 5 stars

5 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	BOBS from SKECHERS
	Product Name
	Plush Arch Fit
	Color
	Black/Black
	Price
	


$29.38MSRP: $59.95Foamtreads - Physician. Color Charcoal Wool. Low Stock. On sale for $29.48. MSRP $58.95.. 4.2 out of 5 stars

1 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Foamtreads
	Product Name
	Physician
	Color
	Charcoal Wool
	Price
	


$29.48MSRP: $58.95White Mountain - Sunnyside II. Color Black/Black Patent. On sale for $29.95. MSRP $49.00.. 
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	Brand Name
	White Mountain
	Product Name
	Sunnyside II
	Color
	Black/Black Patent
	Price
	


$29.95MSRP: $49.00White Mountain - Sunnyside II. Color Navy Smooth. On sale for $29.95. MSRP $49.00.. 
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	Brand Name
	White Mountain
	Product Name
	Sunnyside II
	Color
	Navy Smooth
	Price
	


$29.95MSRP: $49.00Cliffs by White Mountain - Glowing. Color Burgundy/Croco. Low Stock. On sale for $29.95. MSRP $59.00.. 

4 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Cliffs by White Mountain
	Product Name
	Glowing
	Color
	Burgundy/Croco
	Price
	


$29.95MSRP: $59.00Cliffs by White Mountain - Gush. Color Taupe/Suedette. Low Stock. On sale for $29.95. MSRP $59.00.. 

2 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Cliffs by White Mountain
	Product Name
	Gush
	Color
	Taupe/Suedette
	Price
	


$29.95MSRP: $59.00Cliffs by White Mountain - Gush. Color Black/Suedette. Low Stock. On sale for $29.95. MSRP $59.00.. 

8 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Cliffs by White Mountain
	Product Name
	Gush
	Color
	Black/Suedette
	Price
	


$29.95MSRP: $59.00Cliffs by White Mountain - Clara. Color Natural. On sale for $29.95. MSRP $59.00.. 4.0 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	Cliffs by White Mountain
	Product Name
	Clara
	Color
	Natural
	Price
	


$29.95MSRP: $59.00Cliffs by White Mountain - Glowing. Color Brown/Croco. On sale for $29.95. MSRP $59.00.. 
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	Brand Name
	Cliffs by White Mountain
	Product Name
	Glowing
	Color
	Brown/Croco
	Price
	


$29.95MSRP: $59.00Ryka - Hensley 2. Color Green. Low Stock. On sale for $29.97. MSRP $79.99.. 3.5 out of 5 stars

6 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Ryka
	Product Name
	Hensley 2
	Color
	Green
	Price
	


$29.97MSRP: $79.99LifeStride - Radiant Glow. Color Black. On sale for $29.98. MSRP $74.99.. 3.0 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Radiant Glow
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$29.98MSRP: $74.99LifeStride - Radiant Glow. Color Taupe. On sale for $29.98. MSRP $74.99.. 3.0 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Radiant Glow
	Color
	Taupe
	Price
	


$29.98MSRP: $74.99LifeStride - Alexi Shooties. Color Black. Low Stock. On sale for $29.98. MSRP $79.99.. 4.0 out of 5 stars

2 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Alexi Shooties
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$29.98MSRP: $79.99LifeStride - Naomi. Color Black. Low Stock. On sale for $29.98. MSRP $79.99.. 4.1 out of 5 stars

8 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Naomi
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$29.98MSRP: $79.99LifeStride - Sevyn Glitz. Color Almond Milk. On sale for $29.99. MSRP $99.99.. 3.7 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Sevyn Glitz
	Color
	Almond Milk
	Price
	


$29.99MSRP: $99.99Journee Collection - Cait Flats. Color Grey. Low Stock. On sale for $30.00. MSRP $59.99.. 2.4 out of 5 stars

5 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Journee Collection
	Product Name
	Cait Flats
	Color
	Grey
	Price
	


$30.00MSRP: $59.99Journee Collection - Sylvia Pumps. Color Tan. Low Stock. On sale for $30.00. MSRP $59.99.. 2.8 out of 5 stars

6 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Journee Collection
	Product Name
	Sylvia Pumps
	Color
	Tan
	Price
	


$30.00MSRP: $59.99Easy Spirit - Cherrie. Color Blue. Low Stock. On sale for $30.54. MSRP $69.00.. 4.2 out of 5 stars

4 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Easy Spirit
	Product Name
	Cherrie
	Color
	Blue
	Price
	


$30.54MSRP: $69.00LifeStride - Madison Perf. Color Navy. Low Stock. On sale for $30.58. MSRP $69.99.. 3.9 out of 5 stars

3 left in stock


[image: LifeStride Madison Perf]
 
[image: LifeStride Madison Perf]
 
	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Madison Perf
	Color
	Navy
	Price
	


$30.58MSRP: $69.99LifeStride - Riley. Color Black. Low Stock. On sale for $30.77. MSRP $69.99.. 3.6 out of 5 stars

3 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Riley
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$30.77MSRP: $69.99Easy Street - Brylee. Color Denim. Low Stock. On sale for $30.79. MSRP $54.99.. 3.3 out of 5 stars

2 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Easy Street
	Product Name
	Brylee
	Color
	Denim
	Price
	


$30.79MSRP: $54.99BOBS from SKECHERS - Plush Arch Fit. Color Natural. Low Stock. On sale for $31.17. MSRP $59.95.. 4.3 out of 5 stars

1 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	BOBS from SKECHERS
	Product Name
	Plush Arch Fit
	Color
	Natural
	Price
	


$31.17MSRP: $59.95Propet - TravelActiv SS. Color Black. Low Stock. On sale for $31.46. MSRP $64.95.. 3.6 out of 5 stars

5 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Propet
	Product Name
	TravelActiv SS
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$31.46MSRP: $64.95David Tate - Calm. Color Black. On sale for $31.48. MSRP $74.95.. 4.1 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Calm
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$31.48MSRP: $74.95Clarks - Adella Trace. Color Black Textile. Low Stock. On sale for $31.49. MSRP $85.00.. 3.2 out of 5 stars

4 left in stock


[image: Clarks Adella Trace]
 
[image: Clarks Adella Trace]
 
	Brand Name
	Clarks
	Product Name
	Adella Trace
	Color
	Black Textile
	Price
	


$31.49MSRP: $85.00Ryka - Macy Floral. Color Blue Multi. Low Stock. On sale for $31.50. MSRP $69.99.. 

5 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Ryka
	Product Name
	Macy Floral
	Color
	Blue Multi
	Price
	


$31.50MSRP: $69.99Easy Spirit - Treepose 2. Color Black. On sale for $31.60. MSRP $79.00.. 3.5 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	Easy Spirit
	Product Name
	Treepose 2
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$31.60MSRP: $79.00Easy Spirit - Wander 2. Color Yellow. On sale for $31.60. MSRP $79.00.. 3.1 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	Easy Spirit
	Product Name
	Wander 2
	Color
	Yellow
	Price
	


$31.60MSRP: $79.00Easy Spirit - Treasur 2. Color Stone. Low Stock. On sale for $31.74. MSRP $69.00.. 3.1 out of 5 stars

3 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Easy Spirit
	Product Name
	Treasur 2
	Color
	Stone
	Price
	


$31.74MSRP: $69.00VIONIC - Beach Pismo. Color Poppy. Low Stock. On sale for $31.83. MSRP $64.95.. 4.5 out of 5 stars

2 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	VIONIC
	Product Name
	Beach Pismo
	Color
	Poppy
	Price
	


$31.83MSRP: $64.95David Tate - Stripy. Color Black. Low Stock. On sale for $31.98. MSRP $79.95.. 4.0 out of 5 stars

7 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Stripy
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$31.98MSRP: $79.95David Tate - Stripy. Color Luggage. On sale for $31.98. MSRP $79.95.. 4.0 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Stripy
	Color
	Luggage
	Price
	


$31.98MSRP: $79.95LifeStride - Radiant. Color Real Blue. On sale for $31.98. MSRP $79.99.. 3.8 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Radiant
	Color
	Real Blue
	Price
	


$31.98MSRP: $79.99LifeStride - Radiant. Color Butter. On sale for $31.98. MSRP $79.99.. 3.8 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Radiant
	Color
	Butter
	Price
	


$31.98MSRP: $79.99LifeStride - Radiant. Color Speckled Cork. On sale for $31.98. MSRP $79.99.. 3.8 out of 5 stars



[image: LifeStride Radiant]
 
[image: LifeStride Radiant]
 
	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Radiant
	Color
	Speckled Cork
	Price
	


$31.98MSRP: $79.99LifeStride - Radiant. Color Black. On sale for $31.98. MSRP $79.99.. 3.8 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Radiant
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$31.98MSRP: $79.99David Tate - Chill. Color Taupe. On sale for $31.98. MSRP $79.95.. 3.2 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Chill
	Color
	Taupe
	Price
	


$31.98MSRP: $79.95David Tate - Jello. Color Brown. Low Stock. On sale for $31.98. MSRP $79.95.. 4.1 out of 5 stars

10 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Jello
	Color
	Brown
	Price
	


$31.98MSRP: $79.95David Tate - Jello. Color Tan. Low Stock. On sale for $31.98. MSRP $79.95.. 4.1 out of 5 stars

4 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	David Tate
	Product Name
	Jello
	Color
	Tan
	Price
	


$31.98MSRP: $79.95LifeStride - Jasmine. Color Bright White. Low Stock. On sale for $31.98. MSRP $79.99.. 4.2 out of 5 stars

4 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Jasmine
	Color
	Bright White
	Price
	


$31.98MSRP: $79.99Naturalizer - SOUL Naturalizer - Luv. Color Black. Low Stock. On sale for $31.99. MSRP $79.99.. 3.6 out of 5 stars

7 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Naturalizer
	Product Name
	SOUL Naturalizer - Luv
	Color
	Black
	Price
	


$31.99MSRP: $79.99Naturalizer - SOUL Naturalizer - Luv. Color Dark Brown Croc. Low Stock. On sale for $31.99. MSRP $79.99.. 3.6 out of 5 stars

2 left in stock


[image: Naturalizer SOUL Naturalizer - Luv]
 
[image: Naturalizer SOUL Naturalizer - Luv]
 
	Brand Name
	Naturalizer
	Product Name
	SOUL Naturalizer - Luv
	Color
	Dark Brown Croc
	Price
	


$31.99MSRP: $79.99LifeStride - Mystique. Color Soft Gold. On sale for $31.99. MSRP $79.99.. 4.5 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Mystique
	Color
	Soft Gold
	Price
	


$31.99MSRP: $79.99Keds - Keds x Rifle Paper Double Decker Lea. Color Navy/Multi. Low Stock. On sale for $32.00. MSRP $80.00.. 4.0 out of 5 stars

2 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	Keds
	Product Name
	Keds x Rifle Paper Double Decker Lea
	Color
	Navy/Multi
	Price
	


$32.00MSRP: $80.00LifeStride - Tango 2. Color Yellow. On sale for $32.05. MSRP $79.99.. 4.0 out of 5 stars
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	Brand Name
	LifeStride
	Product Name
	Tango 2
	Color
	Yellow
	Price
	


$32.05MSRP: $79.99Ryka - Rae 2. Color Black 1. On sale for $32.17. MSRP $69.99.. 
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	Brand Name
	Ryka
	Product Name
	Rae 2
	Color
	Black 1
	Price
	


$32.17MSRP: $69.99BILLY Footwear - Sneaker II. Color Rose Gold. Low Stock. On sale for $32.18. MSRP $70.00.. 4.7 out of 5 stars

6 left in stock
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	Brand Name
	BILLY Footwear
	Product Name
	Sneaker II
	Color
	Rose Gold
	Price
	


$32.18MSRP: $70.00
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